Leeds Jane Culbreth Library i

Play at the
o o Library &
Summer Actlivilies Pick Up
Summer
Adventure Begins at Your Library | Mon. June 3rd-Sat. July 27th | Reading
Swog Bags
Monday, June 10 Tuesday, June {1 wed, June 12 Thursday, June 13 Friday, June 14
Expl Rock Creat Choose From Pick vp Famil
XE? ?gﬁeoll:gmeog ’ Mo'ke a Bucket COnst;f,zt?o?, Jor Activitiess to Earn r‘:ovie, Gome:s‘l.’
., Geode List Journal Scout Badges Books, Activity
(while they last)

Ideas & Snack

%i&fAdventures in Camping and the Great Outdoors Week

Monday, June 17  Tuesday, June 13 wed. June 19 Thursday, June 20 Friday, June 21
Make Your Own The Great Book Chase . Choose From Pick up Family
Time Capsule  Indoor Indiana Jones  Llibrary Closed  activities to Earn B,:‘ovlle’ g“&“es‘-j
Style Games Scout Badges LS, L SIo]

Trip Activities

Explore the Adventures of Far-Far Away Week

Monday, June 24 Tuesday, June 25 Wed. June 26 Thursday, June 27 Friday, June 29
Under-the-Sea All Day Hands-on All Day Hands-on Choose From Pick up a Family
Magic Paper STEM Activities STEM Activities Activities to Earn Movie, Game,
Flashlight Craft Scout Badges Books, & STEM

N Activities
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» i -
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@T. /l Dive into the Adventures of STEM Week
Monday, July 8  Tuesday, July 9 Wed. July 10 Thursday, July 11  Friday, July 12
Knot Your Averoge Exp|o|-e New Adventure Choose From P'Eko‘:’lz OGE?“':"H
Adventure Music & Share Cupcakes With  Activities to Earn SOmeth’ing New
Your Playlist Chef Rose Scout Badges To Read

0l The Adventures of Trying Somehthing New Week

Monday, July 15  Tuesday, July 16 Wed. July 17  Thursday, July 18  Friday, July 19
Check out o National . Choose From Pick up a Family
Make an Animal S
i i Activities to Earn i
Book Buddy to Guinea Pig Day e . e Movie, Game &
Love & Read to cout Badges Books About
this Week Animals.

Nfﬁ The Exciting Adventures With Pets Week

Monday, July 22 Tuesday, July 23 Wed. July 24  Thursday, July 25 Friday, July 26

International International Break the Code by Library Olympic PiMCk up a Family
Books, Crafts &  Foods & Boba Using o Different Games °V'i» i“b“‘e &
Movie Doy Tea Tasting Languages Books About

Other Countries.

o
%a 0 International Celebration & Olympic Games Week




READING

This year you will
keep track of how
many minutes you
read. Fill in your
Tracking Sheet to
Earn Prizes.

ADVENTURE

Look on the
brochures for
exciting ideas to
have an
unforgettable
ummer experience!

PROGRAMS

Earn a STICKERS
for attending the
Summer Reading

Programs & Events.

Collect them all!

ACTIVITIES

Come participate in
the daily activities
we have at the
library to earn
various prize

LeedsLibrary.com
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